

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 102120020

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.147,89 RON - 3.147,89 RON

Descriere: 1 35922 COADA COASA KOPEX BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 2 SURUB HEX M10X120 933 B 35 1.68 58.82 11.18 3 PIULITA M 10 BUC 70 0.17 11.76 2.24 4 PIULITA AUTOB M10 BUC 40 0.42 16.81 3.19 5 SAIBA PLATA 10X24 BUC 80 0.25 20.17 3.83 6 L211609K MANUSA LATEX CU POLIESTER 9 BUC 3 10.92 32.77 6.23 7 L211610K MANUS LATEX CU POLIESTER ELASTICA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 8 ULEI IN SICATIVAT 5L BUC 3 68.91 206.72 39.28 9 ULEI IN SICATIVAT 5L BUC 3 68.91 206.72 39.28 10 tessarol email tabla zn alb 2.5l buc 4 184.03 736.13 139.87 11 TOPORISCA CAMPING 0.5KG BUC 2 152.94 305.88 58.12 12 TOPORISCA CAMPING 0.5KG BUC 2 152.94 305.88 58.12 13 CUIE 150 KG 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 14 ULEI LANT FOREST PLUS 1L BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 15 ULEI 100ML STHIL Buc 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 16 CIMENT CEMROM 40 KG BUC 40 28.57 1142.86 217.14
